
Tree planting schemes
Helping your business reach net zero targets

25

50

100

200

£3.75pm

£7.50pm

£15.00pm

£30.00pm

The Garden 
Package

The Meadow 
Package

The Orchard 
Package

The Forest 
Package

307.5KG Co2

615KG Co2

1230KG Co2

2460KG Co2

7700KG Co2

15400KG Co2

30800KG Co2

61600KG Co2

MADAGASCAR

We help businesses to become more 
sustainable and reduce their carbon footprint. 

Tree planting is an excellent way to start 
offsetting today.

Yearly offsetMonthly costHow many?Forest Names Lifetime offset


