Tree planting schemes

Helping your business reach net zero targets



We help businesses to become more sustainable and reduce their carbon footprint. Tree planting is an excellent way to start offsetting today.

Forest Names	How many?	Monthly cost	Yearly offset	Lifetime offset
The Garden Package	25	£3.75pm	307.5KG Co2	7700KG Co2
The Meadow Package	50	£7.50pm	615KG Co2	15400KG Co2
The Orchard Package	100	£15.00pm	1230KG Co2	30800KG Co2
The Forest Package	200	£30.00pm	2460KG Co2	61600KG Co2





